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Team#
1

03677 Nadeau, Debbie 33 12 100F11104
2

03061 Castanares, Jane 33 11 100F11104
3

02730 LaMela, Angie 34 8 75F11104
04477 Lomeli, Lourdes 23 8 67F11103

5
04626 Francesco, Anna Marie 24 7 50F11102
02971 Lee, Regina 24 7 50F11101
01998 Perez, Liz 23 7 67F11101
02792 Rodriguez, Paulette 23 7 67F11101

9
02723 LaGrande, Colette 23 6 67F11102
03956 Salcedo, Elena 23 6 67F11101

11
02573 Gonzales, Christine 13 5 33F11104

12
02413 Belman, Lori 11 4 100F11102
03575 Breceda, Vera 12 4 50F11101
04857 Haflichcoleman, Pamela 22 4 100F11103
02905 Serna, Carol 12 4 50F11103
02678 Solorio, Cheryl 11 4 100F11101

17
04063 Arana, Carol 11 3 100F11102
03050 Brunson, Judy 14 3 25F11103
04364 Lake, Brandi 13 3 33F11104
04660 Martinez, Erica 13 3 33F11102
03153 Michaels, Shannon 12 3 50F11104
02385 Page, Joyce 14 3 25F11101
04461 Rocha, Esperanza 14 3 25F11102
02436 Rocha, Mary 13 3 33F11102

25
03810 Garcia, Angelia 13 2 33F11103
04578 Marshall, Dorothy 11 2 100F11103
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Team#
1

03810 Garcia, Angelia 34 11 75F11203
2

02573 Gonzales, Christine 34 10 75F11204
03153 Michaels, Shannon 23 10 67F11204
02792 Rodriguez, Paulette 23 10 67F11201

5
01498 Farr, Chere 24 9 50F11203
02385 Page, Joyce 34 9 75F11201

7
03061 Castanares, Jane 24 8 50F11204
03677 Nadeau, Debbie 23 8 67F11204
01998 Perez, Liz 23 8 67F11201

10
04461 Rocha, Esperanza 24 6 50F11202
03956 Salcedo, Elena 23 6 67F11201
02905 Serna, Carol 22 6 100F11203

13
04626 Francesco, Anna Marie 14 5 25F11202
02678 Solorio, Cheryl 22 5 100F11201

15
02413 Belman, Lori 11 4 100F11202
02971 Lee, Regina 23 4 67F11201

17
03050 Brunson, Judy 11 3 100F11203
02723 LaGrande, Colette 13 3 33F11202
02730 LaMela, Angie 11 3 100F11204
04364 Lake, Brandi 13 3 33F11204
04578 Marshall, Dorothy 13 3 33F11203
04660 Martinez, Erica 12 3 50F11202
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1

02813 Flagg, John 67 34 86M22105
2

01481 Urquidi, Tom 56 25 83M22102
3

02784 Lamboo, Xavier 44 21 100M22104
4

03030 Ramos, Richard 36 18 50M22107
5

01773 Deeter, Ron 34 17 75M22106
6

04288 Carrigan, Casey 44 16 100M22103
03474 Gustafson, Carla 47 16 57F22104
00734 Serna, Steve 36 16 50M22105

9
01710 Almanza, Frank 34 15 75M22104
02772 Woodward, Kenneth 47 15 57M22102

11
03174 Price, Bryan 26 13 33M22103
03743 Tran, Darrell 33 13 100M22108

13
86977 Carrillo, Daniel 22 12 100M22101
02385 Page, Joyce 47 12 57F22106
03635 Robinson, Randy 35 12 60M22105
04071 Solis Jr., Alejandro 27 12 29M22106

17
03509 Breceda, Arthur 24 11 50M22106
03626 Ingraham, Brian 33 11 100M22106
01004 Muir, Larry 34 11 75M22106
01998 Perez, Liz 33 11 100F22105
87055 Tran, John 34 11 75M22101

22
04825 Godfrey, Giovanni 25 10 40M22107
02657 Martinez, Joseph 24 10 50M22101
02122 Oliver, Mark 33 10 100M22108

25
04575 Carrillo, Kelli 23 9 67F22101

26
03960 Armenta, Jack 25 8 40M22102
03143 Castorena, Richard 24 8 50M22108
03657 MacLaughlin, Jacquelyn 35 8 60F22105
04531 Potain, Raul 22 8 100M22108
04035 Prince, Benny 25 8 40M22101

31
04215 Cohen, Jill 22 7 100F22101
03987 Johnson, Laura 34 7 75F22106
00052 Reichman, Susan 23 7 67F22105

34
02723 LaGrande, Colette 24 6 50F22102
02971 Lee, Regina 24 6 50F22105
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36

04011 Bonson, Ernie 24 5 50M22102
04707 Montoya, Oscar 25 5 40M22107

38
02724 Flagg, Jann 16 4 17M22103
04332 Osborn, Alvin 13 4 33M22103
04810 Paul, Robert 11 4 100M22108

41
04741 Derwey, Daniel 12 3 50M22105
03687 Fukuya, Diana 12 3 50F22101
04307 Kirby, Adam 11 3 100M22107
04058 Pavlock, Amy 14 3 25F22108
00489 Robertson, Cheryl 14 3 25F22104
02738 Vailpando, Joe 16 3 17M22107

47
04660 Martinez, Erica 14 2 25F22107
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1

02688 Matz, Bobby 55 25 100M22201
2

03517 Hamilton, Christopher 56 24 83M22206
3

01538 Jones, Robert 46 19 67M22204
4

01449 Rose, Robin 46 18 67F22201
5

02447 Dolnick, Ben 46 17 67M22203
6

03357 Porter, Jenie 46 15 67F22202
7

02485 Colter, Calvin 46 14 67M22202
04404 Phillips, William 36 14 50M22204

9
00129 Hewitt, John 33 13 100M22201

10
02855 Cox, Sun Ae 46 12 67F22203
02868 Skilinski, David 36 12 50M22206
01317 Valentine, Laura 46 12 67F22203

13
04065 Burrows, Eric 25 11 40M22205
04727 Geduld, Steven 37 11 43M22201
03957 Thomas, Markey 34 11 75M22202

16
00131 Hewitt, Jerry 34 10 75F22201
04213 Mintz Sr., Daniel 33 10 100M22206
03118 Olsen, Linda 36 10 50F22204
01316 Valentine, Clyde 25 10 40M22203

20
00805 Lannen, Joe 22 9 100M22204

21
03583 Coker, Trina 35 8 60F22202
04653 Nicholas, Matt 24 8 50M22202

23
04762 Dunn, Glenn 25 7 40M22205
03520 Flesher, Judith 34 7 75F22206
04625 Reed, Kenneth 26 7 33M22201

26
04639 Collard, Shawn 26 6 33M22206
04617 Lake, Neil 25 6 40M22205
04108 Orten, Erica 24 6 50F22204

29
11205 Boyles, Lee 12 5 50M22202
04523 Good, Debra 23 5 67F22205
04710 Karr, David 15 5 20M22203

32
03625 Coghill, Timothy 13 4 33M22205
04675 Dunn, Glenda 14 4 25F22205
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34

11206 Boyles, Marion 13 3 33F22203
02446 Ham, James 13 3 33M22202
01668 Kielman, Mary 12 3 50F22201
03610 Olsen, Diane 15 3 20F22204
02869 Skilinski, Janet 12 3 50F22206
04822 Weir, Richard 14 3 25M22206
02685 Wilcox, Brandi 14 3 25F22204

41
02483 Dolnick, Gail 13 2 33F22203
03855 French, Aaron 12 2 50M22205
04255 Keith, Mary 12 2 50F22201
04468 Lambert, Priscilla 14 2 25F22206
04645 Mintz, Joshua 17 2 14M22205
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1

02766 Curtis, Thomas 67 34 86M22304
2

02228 Thomas, Mitchell 56 29 83M22302
3

04233 Foos, Donald 57 24 71M22303
4

03716 Nadeau, Richard 56 22 83M22303
5

03897 Moya, Michael 47 21 57M22302
6

03295 Kruizenga, Sheila 59 20 56F22301
7

03677 Nadeau, Debbie 56 19 83F22303
8

01684 Enkoff, Clay 47 17 57M22301
9

02237 Unruh, Don 35 16 60M22303
10

03793 Gil, Gabriel 34 11 75M22304
11

04427 Bowring, David 22 10 100M22303
04569 Duncan, Shawn 24 10 50M22301

13
03567 Vargas, Erin 25 9 40F22304

14
03381 Freeman, Jim 38 8 38M22302
04636 Lovett, Alicia 36 8 50F22301
03079 Razo, Thomas 25 8 40M22304
02314 Thomas, Deborah 25 8 40F22302

18
02928 Baumgarten, Bryan 16 7 17M22301
04094 Regan, Lawrence 27 7 29M22304
04405 Sherman, Hayward 15 7 20M22303

21
02567 Santillan, Tomas 23 6 67M22302
04677 Trifonopoulos, Netca 27 6 29F22303
04631 Vargas, Arminda 25 6 40F22304

24
00984 Adams, Michael 12 5 50M22301
04133 Joel, Todd 12 5 50M22304
02243 Ramirez, Gregory 16 5 17M22301

27
04722 Elias, Miguel 12 3 50M22303
04607 Lewis, Cary 13 3 33M22302

29
02424 Negus, Dyann 11 2 100F22302
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Team#
1

01401 Cole, Jim 44 24 100M22410
2

01715 Parker, Donny 44 19 100M22409
3

02785 Tipon, Adam 36 18 50M22401
4

02974 Asato, Clyde 33 15 100M22406
03599 Darwish, Walid 36 15 50M22403
04657 Van Nort, Casey 35 15 60M22407
04128 Woods, James 33 15 100M22405

8
04225 Trebilcock Sr., Terry 34 14 75M22402
03869 Waddingham, Mike 46 14 67M22404
00912 Williams, David 34 14 75M22406

11
01737 Black, Paul 34 13 75M22404
02752 Bonson, Kenneth 33 13 100M22406
02809 Webb, Michael 35 13 60M22403

14
04477 Lomeli, Lourdes 35 12 60F22405

15
04833 Barrera, Raquel 35 11 60F22407
03061 Castanares, Jane 36 11 50F22401
03576 Howe, Frank 33 11 100M22409
04729 Kerans, Maurice 23 11 67M22408
04632 Osman, Johnny 33 11 100M22408
01998 Perez, Liz 23 11 67F22403

21
02979 Cavnar, Jason 24 10 50M22409
04643 Coppola, Dominic 34 10 75M22402
01918 Fox, Chris 24 10 50M22410
03671 Jacinto, Nicholas 36 10 50M22401
04375 Kennedy, Dawn 24 10 50F22404
02451 Zazueta, Al 23 10 67M22403

27
02955 Green, Milton 22 9 100M22402
04132 Mortensen, Nicolas 23 9 67M22401

29
04598 Kister, Christopher 24 8 50M22407
02112 Moya, Chris 25 8 40M22405
02284 Timmons, Lee 34 8 75M22410

32
04420 Arnold, Richard 23 7 67M22402
04848 Cook, John 26 7 33M22407
04738 Fonseca, Francisco 22 7 100M22403
01618 Paker, Debbie 23 7 67F22406
04684 Paz, Esmael 25 7 40M22408
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37

04777 Chiera, Ryan 25 6 40M22408
04556 Gomez, Jon-Michael 23 6 67M22408
04709 Hemphill, Jeff 23 6 67M22402
04041 Jackson, Gary 25 6 40M22401
04163 Keller, Christine 25 6 40F22406
03834 Kelley, Kenneth 23 6 67M22404
02920 MacLaughlin, John 23 6 67M22410
04585 Napier, Jeanette 12 6 50F22407
04528 Perez, Tony 25 6 40M22403
02624 Stage, Steven 23 6 67M22410

47
04580 Anderson, Bryan 13 5 33M22404
03902 Beltran, Ruben 14 5 25M22408
04606 Cochran, Willie 13 5 33M22410
03561 Garcia, Richard 13 5 33M22401
03880 Jones, Curtis 14 5 25M22404
02529 Mcgill, Nellie 13 5 33F22410
02436 Rocha, Mary 13 5 33F22405
04772 Saucedo, Michael 12 5 50M22402
04278 Wright, Jeffery 12 5 50M22407

56
03178 Adkins, Laurie 12 4 50F22409
01129 Ellison, Mark 14 4 25M22406
02750 Holman, Jeremy 14 4 25F22406
02755 Sanchez, Mario 13 4 33M22409
04325 Zimmerman, Shaun 14 4 25M22406

61
04519 Canhoto IV, Victor 13 3 33M22408
04638 Claphan, Mark 13 3 33M22404
04320 Clayton, Barry 14 3 25M22407
03810 Garcia, Angelia 12 3 50F22405
04562 Kelly, Douglas 12 3 50M22407
02524 Michaud, Dan 12 3 50M22403
04565 Schlater, Renee 14 3 25F22408

68
03400 Braden, Virginia 13 2 33F22409
02905 Serna, Carol 12 2 50F22405
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Team#
1

03460 Baker, Ryan 78 28 88M22505
03616 McKinney, Michael 69 28 67M22504

3
04706 Gonzalez, Orlando 77 27 100M22505

4
04646 Herron, John 66 24 100M22506

5
03334 Welch, John 47 21 57M22501

6
04815 Harwell, Mark 58 20 62M22506
04627 Hemphill, Robert 412 20 33M22502

8
04740 Banuelos, Richard 510 19 50M22503

9
03195 Flanagan, Jessica 610 18 60F22502

10
03215 Harms, Daniel 59 17 56M22501
82528 Klimes, Peter 57 17 71M22501
04701 Robinson, Eleanora 58 17 62F22501

13
04668 Gomez, Juan 69 16 67M22502

14
02562 Lorette, Ron 35 15 60M22506
04702 Mulleda, Suzanne 57 15 71F22505

16
04791 Quintanar, Mario 49 14 44M22503

17
04719 Kreml, Lisa 57 13 71F22505

18
04621 Debarr, William 46 12 67M22505
04750 Lorette, Nick 47 12 57M22506
04789 McNally, Edward 36 12 50M22506

21
04640 Boyd, Eric 37 11 43M22505
04805 Simpson III, Robert 24 11 50M22503

23
04735 Higgins, Daniel 34 10 75M22501
04770 Welker, Timothy 37 10 43M22506

25
04715 Chapman, Maegan 35 9 60F22501

26
04775 Lee, James 37 8 43M22503
04753 Wendell, Jennifer 39 8 33F22504

28
04851 Munoz, Art 23 7 67M22502

29
04780 Mendez, Keith 26 6 33M22502
04747 Mendez, Kevin 24 6 50M22502
04863 Murrietta, Catherine 23 6 67F22502
04689 Smith, Brian 27 6 29M22504
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33

04864 Carpenter, Jay 13 3 33M22503
09134 Jaurigue, Lisa 11 3 100F22506
04784 Pallas, Jason 19 3 11M22504

36
04716 McNally, Marlynn 13 2 33F22506
04693 Welch, Jennifer 14 2 25F22501
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Team#
1

02224 Davis, Steven 34 17 75M23102
80172 Germain, Susan 55 17 100F23104

3
92025 Rarick, Wade 45 16 80M23104
02237 Unruh, Don 34 16 75M23105

5
02228 Thomas, Mitchell 33 14 100M23101

6
04842 Andrews, Dennis 23 11 67M23103
03295 Kruizenga, Sheila 33 11 100F23102
02908 Petersen, James 36 11 50M23105
02279 Unruh, David 34 11 75M23105

10
01150 Henderson, Lyle 24 10 50M23101

11
04102 Davis, Michael 25 9 40M23102
04722 Elias, Miguel 35 9 60M23103
02226 Hollenbaugh, Mary 25 9 40F23101

14
04609 Arballo, Mark 24 8 50M23103

15
02230 Johnson, Robert 24 7 50M23104
04624 Saldana, Antonio 24 7 50M23103
02314 Thomas, Deborah 24 7 50F23101

18
00938 Henderson, Nancy 24 6 50F23101
02567 Santillan, Tomas 22 6 100M23103

20
02565 Petersen, Cindy 13 5 33F23105

21
04744 Boatman, Kristen 11 4 100F23103
02232 Weaver, Scott 13 4 33M23104

23
03569 Benton, James 11 3 100M23102
04607 Lewis, Cary 11 3 100M23101
04688 McDermott, Ron 14 3 25M23103

26
04730 Afanador, Jose 12 2 50M23102
83193 Breitenstein, Carol 13 2 33F23104
03525 Clark, James 14 2 25M23101
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Team#
1

03174 Price, Bryan 55 27 100M24106
2

03960 Armenta, Jack 44 15 100M24107
03369 Doughty, Mike 33 15 100M24103
04480 Jenkins, Harvey 34 15 75M24107
03325 Uribe, Rafael 44 15 100M24108

6
02796 Adkins, John 45 14 80M24107
03987 Johnson, Laura 45 14 80F24101

8
01125 Miranda, Frank 35 13 60M24101

9
03143 Castorena, Richard 23 12 67M24104
02287 Schoolcraft, Karen 34 12 75F24103

11
00734 Serna, Steve 23 11 67M24103

12
03509 Breceda, Arthur 22 10 100M24104
04656 Chapdelaine, Douglas 23 10 67M24108
03626 Ingraham, Brian 25 10 40M24105
01004 Muir, Larry 23 10 67M24101
03743 Tran, Darrell 24 10 50M24104
02738 Vailpando, Joe 24 10 50M24110

18
03030 Ramos, Richard 23 9 67M24104

19
04526 Dungca, Alfeo 24 8 50M24102
04536 Kirby, Anthony 24 8 50M24108
02122 Oliver, Mark 24 8 50M24105
03958 Thomas, Karl 24 8 50M24102
04068 Vargo, Claudette 22 8 100F24101

24
04626 Francesco, Anna Marie 24 7 50F24106

25
03178 Adkins, Laurie 23 6 67F24107
03510 Incantalupo, Michael 13 6 33M24102
03649 Jacobson, Brian 24 6 50M24101

28
04218 Belcher, Maria 23 5 67F24104
04741 Derwey, Daniel 11 5 100M24108
86758 Glenn, Donald 13 5 33M24103
03834 Kelley, Kenneth 24 5 50M24102
03523 McCraner, Randy 14 5 25M24105
04064 Thiel, Don 12 5 50M24108

34
04799 Aguirre, Joel 14 4 25M24106
04711 Cruz, Santos 12 4 50M24110
03529 McGuire, Richard 12 4 50M24103
02835 Melton, Susan 14 4 25F24101
04728 Porchia, Jon 13 4 33M24108
02436 Rocha, Mary 13 4 33F24110
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40

04078 Baisley, Natalia 12 3 50F24105
02574 Davidson, Valerie 11 3 100F24107
03687 Fukuya, Diana 12 3 50F24107
04825 Godfrey, Giovanni 12 3 50M24110
04855 Hohertz, Robert 13 3 33M24106
04431 Ingraham, Aza 12 3 50F24105
03493 Martin, Adrian 13 3 33F24104
04707 Montoya, Oscar 12 3 50M24110
04425 Niedzwiedz, John 15 3 20M24105
04465 Palacio, Al 12 3 50M24101
00052 Reichman, Susan 12 3 50F24103
04764 Vines, Keith 12 3 50M24108
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Team#
1

02096 Zdroik, Bill 33 20 100M24201
2

01870 Lankford, Terry 45 18 80M24205
3

04795 Crowe, Joshua 34 17 75M24207
01631 Levesque, Jim 34 17 75M24201

5
03908 Chairez, Armando 45 16 80M24204

6
04671 Billman, Timothy 24 12 50M24206
02979 Cavnar, Jason 34 12 75M24203
10076 Smith, Becky 44 12 100F24206

9
00196 Carmeli, Debra 33 11 100F24202
01102 Sterr, Jerry 24 11 50M24205
03566 Sutton, Thomas 24 11 50M24206

12
03561 Garcia, Richard 24 10 50M24204
03576 Howe, Frank 24 10 50M24203
04035 Prince, Benny 23 10 67M24205

15
02032 Antognini, Judy 22 9 100F24205
01773 Deeter, Ron 23 9 67M24203
02971 Lee, Regina 35 9 60F24202
04058 Pavlock, Amy 34 9 75F24204
03635 Robinson, Randy 24 9 50M24202
04661 Wilkinson, Rodney 24 9 50M24205

21
04779 Cosgrove, Shannon 23 7 67F24201
04561 Gaddis, Scott 24 7 50M24201
02112 Moya, Chris 24 7 50M24206
02383 Rice, Frank 23 7 67M24204
02755 Sanchez, Mario 22 7 100M24203
01913 Spaulding, John 25 7 40M24207
04631 Vargas, Arminda 24 7 50F24203

28
01407 Garcia, Jose 12 6 50M24202

29
00071 Carmeli, Ariel 13 5 33M24202
03810 Garcia, Angelia 22 5 100F24205
03673 Hocum, John 13 5 33M24203
04836 Rempel, Jonathan 14 5 25M24207

33
04687 Billman, Kathleen 13 4 33F24206
04469 Bronson, Martha 14 4 25F24206
04867 Eden, Travis 14 4 25M24207
02524 Michaud, Dan 13 4 33M24202
09964 Nash, Kelvin 11 4 100M24206
04572 Powers, Ryan 13 4 33M24201
02905 Serna, Carol 12 4 50F24205
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40

03400 Braden, Virginia 14 3 25F24204
03078 Chirino, Jeff 13 3 33M24201
04718 DelMonte, Anthony 15 3 20M24207
03692 Ortiz, Loreta 14 3 25F24204
01998 Perez, Liz 12 3 50F24202
04279 Rice, Maria 13 3 33F24204
04308 Schaack, Joe 12 3 50M24203
03949 Schmidt, Steve 13 3 33M24202

48
10191 Mahoney, Danielle 14 2 25F24201
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Team#
1

04094 Regan, Lawrence 78 29 88M42104
2

03381 Freeman, Jim 67 28 86M42102
3

03716 Nadeau, Richard 55 25 100M42103
4

04427 Bowring, David 47 24 57M42103
5

03793 Gil, Gabriel 56 23 83M42104
04405 Sherman, Hayward 34 23 75M42103

7
02928 Baumgarten, Bryan 35 20 60M42101
04233 Foos, Donald 47 20 57M42103
03897 Moya, Michael 36 20 50M42102
02228 Thomas, Mitchell 36 20 50M42102

11
03677 Nadeau, Debbie 47 18 57F42103

12
02766 Curtis, Thomas 25 14 40M42104

13
04133 Joel, Todd 35 13 60M42104
02567 Santillan, Tomas 33 13 100M42102

15
03295 Kruizenga, Sheila 38 12 38F42101
04677 Trifonopoulos, Netca 46 12 67F42103

17
04352 Joel, Jodie 33 10 100F42104

18
02243 Ramirez, Gregory 15 9 20M42101

19
04663 Moya, Henry 13 8 33M42102
02237 Unruh, Don 11 8 100M42103
03567 Vargas, Erin 24 8 50F42104

22
04722 Elias, Miguel 23 6 67M42103

23
04569 Duncan, Shawn 15 4 20M42101
04607 Lewis, Cary 12 4 50M42102
04631 Vargas, Arminda 24 4 50F42104

26
03079 Razo, Thomas 14 3 25M42104

27
01684 Enkoff, Clay 19 2 11M42101
02424 Negus, Dyann 16 2 17F42102
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1

01401 Cole, Jim 55 28 100M43106
2

01773 Deeter, Ron 56 25 83M43104
3

03626 Ingraham, Brian 57 23 71M43105
4

03153 Michaels, Shannon 56 20 83F43101
5

03575 Breceda, Vera 56 19 83F43105
04071 Solis Jr., Alejandro 46 19 67M43104

7
00483 Browning, Dennis 46 17 67M43106
04064 Thiel, Don 36 17 50M43103
03161 Watson, Steve 35 17 60M43105

10
02920 MacLaughlin, John 35 15 60M43106

11
02752 Bonson, Kenneth 35 14 60M43106
01918 Fox, Chris 36 14 50M43106
01998 Perez, Liz 24 14 50F43101
03635 Robinson, Randy 36 14 50M43104

15
03509 Breceda, Arthur 25 13 40M43105
02738 Vailpando, Joe 37 13 43M43103
04068 Vargo, Claudette 46 13 67F43102

18
04626 Francesco, Anna Marie 45 12 80F43104
03987 Johnson, Laura 57 12 71F43102
01004 Muir, Larry 24 12 50M43102
02792 Rodriguez, Paulette 35 12 60F43104
04397 Wennerberg, Samuel 25 12 40M43101

23
03330 Deiner, Gary 24 11 50M43101

24
02122 Oliver, Mark 25 10 40M43105
03442 Powers, James 27 10 29M43103
02624 Stage, Steven 33 10 100M43106

27
03048 Nava, Raul 24 9 50M43104
04528 Perez, Tony 36 9 50M43101
03358 Wichelhaus, Ron 25 9 40M43103

30
03949 Schmidt, Steve 24 8 50M43101
04086 Staten, Alisha 25 8 40F43103
02451 Zazueta, Al 24 8 50M43101

33
02784 Lamboo, Xavier 15 6 20M43102
02524 Michaud, Dan 25 6 40M43101
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35

04431 Ingraham, Aza 25 5 40F43105
03657 MacLaughlin, Jacquelyn 23 5 67F43106
01125 Miranda, Frank 17 5 14M43102

38
03649 Jacobson, Brian 17 4 14M43102
02835 Melton, Susan 13 4 33F43102
03969 Sanders, Justin 13 4 33M43105

41
04215 Cohen, Jill 14 3 25F43105
02529 Mcgill, Nellie 15 3 20F43106
04020 Ortiz, Alphia 13 3 33F43104

44
04246 Fontaine, Brian 14 2 25M43103
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1

02463 Clark, Rick 66 27 100M43208
2

03576 Howe, Frank 44 25 100M43205
3

03561 Garcia, Richard 45 21 80M43203
4

04109 Inman, Brian 46 20 67M43208
5

02905 Serna, Carol 44 17 100F43207
6

02723 LaGrande, Colette 45 14 80F43205
02822 Wing, Glenn 36 14 50M43201

8
01695 Bell, Lamar 34 13 75M43202
01684 Enkoff, Clay 45 13 80M43207
02573 Gonzales, Christine 34 13 75F43202
03730 Gray, Marie 45 13 80F43205

12
04041 Jackson, Gary 34 11 75M43204

13
00071 Carmeli, Ariel 25 10 40M43203
04538 Champlin, Chrystal 25 10 40F43201
02961 Clark, Diane 36 10 50F43208
04241 Ebat, Glenn 25 10 40M43203
01838 Ford, Chuck 34 10 75M43201
01884 Hawker, Mark 25 10 40M43201
04680 Van Veldhuizen, Brandon 24 10 50M43208

20
04628 Campbell, Glenna 34 9 75F43201
00196 Carmeli, Debra 35 9 60F43203
03061 Castanares, Jane 35 9 60F43204

23
03902 Beltran, Ruben 23 8 67M43204
01498 Farr, Chere 25 8 40F43207
10191 Mahoney, Danielle 25 8 40F43205
02112 Moya, Chris 25 8 40M43202

27
03810 Garcia, Angelia 34 7 75F43207

28
00984 Adams, Michael 11 6 100M43207
02004 Gonzales, Henry 12 6 50M43202
02709 Hovey, Victor 23 6 67M43201
04132 Mortensen, Nicolas 14 6 25M43204
04128 Woods, James 26 6 33M43207

33
04469 Bronson, Martha 25 5 40F43202
01407 Garcia, Jose 11 5 100M43203
04364 Lake, Brandi 25 5 40F43203
02755 Sanchez, Mario 14 5 25M43205
02980 Santamaria, John 25 5 40M43208
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38

02032 Antognini, Judy 15 4 20F43205
01747 Levy, Susan 11 4 100F43201

40
03980 Hirdman, Bradley 12 3 50M43203
04194 Kubes, Sarah 11 3 100F43208
03454 Smith, Tammie 12 3 50F43201

43
04704 Bell, Reyna 13 2 33F43202
03757 Wheeler, Janae 14 2 25F43204
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1

03517 Hamilton, Christopher 57 35 71M43308
2

04669 Albin, Tim 66 27 100M43309
3

02746 Gonzalez, Carlos 66 24 100M43302
4

02594 Mintz, Michael 46 22 67M43307
5

04553 Goudy, Robyn 67 19 86M43302
04166 Strempke, Danny 45 19 80M43307

7
02687 Daggs, Steve 47 16 57M43310
01317 Valentine, Laura 45 16 80F43305
03102 Williams, Glenn 57 16 71M43303

10
01536 Feao, Chris 34 15 75M43305

11
00131 Hewitt, Jerry 46 14 67F43301
01538 Jones, Robert 35 14 60M43303
04404 Phillips, William 47 14 57M43310
03357 Porter, Jenie 47 14 57F43304
04134 Wallace, Kevin 56 14 83M43310

16
02585 Merk, Rick 47 13 57M43302
01449 Rose, Robin 36 13 50F43301
01316 Valentine, Clyde 33 13 100M43305

19
04534 Dale, Dick 24 12 50M43302

20
04830 Cannon, Bryce 37 11 43M43311
03482 Espinoza Jr., Rey 35 11 60M43306

22
00129 Hewitt, John 25 10 40M43301
01668 Kielman, Mary 44 10 100F43301
04036 Morton, William 36 10 50M43305
04726 Walker, William 25 10 40M43306

26
02855 Cox, Sun Ae 34 9 75F43305
04774 Crane, Loucinda 46 9 67F43309
04710 Karr, David 24 9 50M43306

29
02745 Stoner, Jeffrey 23 8 67M43303

30
03735 Bedoy, Francisco 23 7 67M43304
04695 Bourkard, Robert 23 7 67M43311
04639 Collard, Shawn 25 7 40M43308
02370 DeLuna, Michelle 34 7 75F43303
02369 DeLuna, Tony 26 7 33M43303
03520 Flesher, Judith 23 7 67F43302
02845 Ramirez, Joey 25 7 40M43307
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37

11205 Boyles, Lee 12 6 50M43311
04759 Henson, Don 23 6 67M43309
04213 Mintz Sr., Daniel 24 6 50M43308
02588 Putman, Michael 12 6 50M43309
02868 Skilinski, David 24 6 50M43308
03957 Thomas, Markey 13 6 33M43304
04667 Young, Eric 25 6 40M43306

44
04003 Alford, Danna 22 5 100F43304
02736 Brown, Marty 23 5 67F43306
04468 Lambert, Priscilla 27 5 29F43308
00805 Lannen, Joe 15 5 20M43310
04653 Nicholas, Matt 13 5 33M43311
03637 Ortega, Jeremy 17 5 14M43304
04301 Williams, Dean 25 5 40M43308

51
04717 Aguilar, Valorie 24 4 50F43302
04170 Barnes, James 13 4 33M43309
04705 Jackson, Gary 15 4 20M43311
04255 Keith, Mary 14 4 25F43301
04584 Neveu, Ray 14 4 25M43302
03118 Olsen, Linda 13 4 33F43310
04193 Perdue, Jeremy 12 4 50M43308
04625 Reed, Kenneth 15 4 20M43301
02685 Wilcox, Brandi 16 4 17F43310

60
04786 Cavalieri, David 15 3 20M43311
02485 Colter, Calvin 15 3 20M43309
04073 Kinney, Loren 11 3 100M43310
02129 Lizarraga, Cami 15 3 20F43307
04050 Mertz, Steph 12 3 50F43306
03979 Ortega, Rhonda 23 3 67F43304
02917 Wellock, Cindy 11 3 100F43307

67
02447 Dolnick, Ben 11 2 100M43306
04441 Hall, Deborah 12 2 50F43309

69
03127 Williams, Teresa 14 1 25F43303
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00744 Lightsey, Vickie 44 23 100F45103
00734 Serna, Steve 34 23 75M45105

3
02813 Flagg, John 34 21 75M45109

4
03908 Chairez, Armando 35 19 60M45103

5
03673 Hocum, John 34 17 75M45104
04733 Mortellaro, James 33 17 100M45110

7
04215 Cohen, Jill 45 15 80F45102
01277 Hernandez, Jon 34 15 75M45110

9
04531 Potain, Raul 33 14 100M45103

10
01847 Thompson, Alan 23 12 67M45101

11
03521 Banville, Paul 22 11 100M45105
02955 Green, Milton 22 11 100M45107
02755 Sanchez, Mario 25 11 40M45101

14
04758 Avenatti, Jay 34 10 75M45104
03047 Brunson, Rick 24 10 50M45108
00612 Degrande, Frank 23 10 67M45110
02920 MacLaughlin, John 24 10 50M45107

18
04500 Hanson, Robert 24 9 50M45102
02782 Lewis, Beverly 33 9 100F45109

20
03996 Mardon, David 15 8 20M45106
02122 Oliver, Mark 22 8 100M45102

22
87488 Avina, William 23 7 67M45106
02724 Flagg, Jann 22 7 100M45105
03173 Hanson, Daniel 12 7 50M45102
03649 Jacobson, Brian 24 7 50M45107
02385 Page, Joyce 23 7 67F45104
04846 Potain, Daniel 34 7 75M45103
04859 Rodriguez, Jesus 13 7 33M45110
04179 Sanchez, Manuel 12 7 50M45103

30
04233 Foos, Donald 11 6 100M45108
02723 LaGrande, Colette 35 6 60F45105
04660 Martinez, Erica 25 6 40F45102
03817 Meyer, David 24 6 50M45101
04564 Purcell, Patricia 22 6 100F45107
03030 Ramos, Richard 13 6 33M45104
04068 Vargo, Claudette 23 6 67F45107
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37

02032 Antognini, Judy 12 5 50F45101
04749 Combs, Wayne 11 5 100M45102
04387 Delgado, Dexter 12 5 50M45106
01684 Enkoff, Clay 13 5 33M45108
00052 Reichman, Susan 13 5 33F45105
03635 Robinson, Randy 12 5 50M45109
03743 Tran, Darrell 13 5 33M45102

44
03178 Adkins, Laurie 13 4 33F45105
03400 Braden, Virginia 22 4 100F45108
04241 Ebat, Glenn 14 4 25M45108
04517 Kaywood, Samantha 13 4 33F45104
04364 Lake, Brandi 23 4 67F45103
04766 Landazuri, Jesse 13 4 33M45110
00659 Livolsi, Leonard 11 4 100M45101
04769 McDermott, Danette 11 4 100F45108
04737 Meeds, Jessica 23 4 67F45109
04310 Mejia, James 13 4 33M45104

54
03730 Gray, Marie 12 3 50F45101
04106 Hocum, Stephanie 13 3 33F45104
03022 Irving, Carol 13 3 33F45101
02971 Lee, Regina 14 3 25F45101
03153 Michaels, Shannon 12 3 50F45103

59
04332 Osborn, Alvin 11 2 100M45109

60
04804 Ouprasit, Lai 12 1 50F45110
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02227 Manchester, Jeremy 44 26 100M47105
2

03716 Nadeau, Richard 44 21 100M47106
3

04842 Andrews, Dennis 33 16 100M47110
03897 Moya, Michael 33 16 100M47108

5
02228 Thomas, Mitchell 23 12 67M47102

6
02928 Baumgarten, Bryan 22 11 100M47101

7
04624 Saldana, Antonio 33 10 100M47110

8
01150 Henderson, Lyle 22 9 100M47110
02230 Johnson, Robert 23 9 67M47105
01715 Parker, Donny 12 9 50M47103
04531 Potain, Raul 22 9 100M47103

12
02979 Cavnar, Jason 23 8 67M47103
03153 Michaels, Shannon 22 8 100F47103

14
03518 Carrillo, Chris 13 7 33M47107
04607 Lewis, Cary 22 7 100M47102
04688 McDermott, Ron 23 7 67M47110
04739 Meyer, Scott 13 7 33M47104
04582 Wehust, Jason 34 7 75M47109

19
04722 Elias, Miguel 23 6 67M47110
02566 Fry, Mark 23 6 67M47106
04364 Lake, Brandi 22 6 100F47103
04024 Law, Jason 13 6 33M47101
03677 Nadeau, Debbie 12 6 50F47106
02251 Patterson, Donna 22 6 100F47105
02425 Philhower, Veronica 23 6 67F47101
02180 Wehust, Rod 14 6 25M47109

27
03569 Benton, James 11 5 100M47109
04427 Bowring, David 12 5 50M47103
04714 Bronson, Tony 13 5 33M47102
03875 Davis, Laura 22 5 100F47104
02224 Davis, Steven 11 5 100M47104
02226 Hollenbaugh, Mary 12 5 50F47107
04808 Stone, Christopher 11 5 100M47112
02492 Walls, Terry 22 5 100M47105

35
02275 Davis, Brent 13 4 33M47104
04824 Han, Dennis 11 4 100M47112
04761 Real, Dexter 12 4 50M47112
02314 Thomas, Deborah 13 4 33F47102
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04235 Davis, Gloria 11 3 100F47104
04630 Gibbs, Peter 13 3 33M47109
04698 Robinson, Delmar 11 3 100M47107
02820 Snowball, Kristi 14 3 25F47101

43
04275 McCormick, Andrea 11 2 100F47106
04806 Meyer, Jody 13 2 33F47104
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87109 Gardner, John 79 60 78M57101
2

86913 Meyer, Dave 79 57 78M57101
3

01737 Black, Paul 59 54 56M57103
4

03576 Howe, Frank 67 46 86M57104
5

01695 Bell, Lamar 39 44 33M57103
6

04225 Trebilcock Sr., Terry 47 41 57M57102
7

03509 Breceda, Arthur 46 39 67M57105
03143 Castorena, Richard 48 39 50M57105

9
02004 Gonzales, Henry 27 38 29M57103
02228 Thomas, Mitchell 29 38 22M57102

11
03047 Brunson, Rick 37 37 43M57101
03030 Ramos, Richard 27 37 29M57104

13
02796 Adkins, John 46 35 67M57104

14
02813 Flagg, John 27 34 29M57104

15
00588 Michaels, Bob 36 32 50M57105
03897 Moya, Michael 36 32 50M57105

17
03996 Mardon, David 02 12 0M57101

18
03569 Benton, James 11 7 100M57102

19
02573 Gonzales, Christine 01 2 0F57103


